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Label.

Technical Attributes.

Breite mm (b)

For no.

Size
Height mm (h)

Linge mm (1)

WB620; 95/6; 95/7;

Drawer

SCH 95
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Art.No. 81491080

GTIN 4018754263554

Model  SCH 95F-80SI SCHUBLADE
STANDARD

Drawer 530 x 350 x 80mm f.WB620; 95/6; 95/7; 95/8

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Haohe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

555

440

75

557

442

77
81491080
2,746
0,000
0,040
4018754263554
1

OHNE
Auslandischer Ursprung

94039910



Varianten.
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Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
SCH 95F-80S| _

81491080  SCHUBLADE 8'5'729;55/399"5320 x 80mm f.WB620; 4018754263554
STANDARD A
SCH 95F-1205I ,

81491120  SCHUBLADE 5;?2{3;30 X350 x 120mm f.WB620; 4018754263561
STANDARD '
SCH 95F-1205! _

81491160  SCHUBLADE Drawer 530 x 350 x 160mm f.WB620; 4018754263578

STANDARD

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘01 8754‘263554“

Spare parts.

GW

O

81200018_ 81200019_

81200011_

81200015_

95/6; 95/7; 95/8

81200012_

9
81200016_

81200020_

81200013_

O

81200017_

81200021_
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